

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s)
22808-22809/2011

SEC.ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 23081/2011
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 03/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. D. P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

Respondent-in-person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

Signature Not Verified (Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Digitally signed by Sr. P.A.

Assistant Registrar

Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.08.05
15:41:36 IST
Reason: